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The University Club of Victoria

Happy Hour Menu Nov/Dec 2024
3:00PM - 5:00PM

BEVERAGES

RED ROOSTER PINOT GRIS or MERLOT 60z
DOMESTIC DRAFT glass
IMPORT DRAFT or CIDER glass

FOOD

CALAMARI
Fire Dusted, Tzatziki, Lemon Crispy

TEMPURA CAULIFLOWER (v)
Spicy Buffalo Sauce, Creamy Tahini

ONION RINGS
Deep Fried Onion Rings, Dill Pickle Ranch

CHEESY CRAB DIP
Local Crab Meat, Cheddar Cheese, Tricolour Corn Tortilla Chips

TRUFFLE PARMESAN FRIES
Grana Padano, Parsley

BAKED BRIE

$8.00
$5.50
$6.00

$16

$10

$10

$17

$12

$16

Little Qualicum Brie, Cranberry/Sour Cherry & Port Preserve, Grilled Pretzel Bread

SMASH BURGER

$16

Two 30z Beef Patties, Club Burger Sauce, Smoked Cheddar, Dill Pickles, Roma Tomato,

Maple Bacon Jam, Brioche Bun

(GF) - Gluten Free (V) - Vegetarian

18% Gratuity applied on tables of 8 or more.



